S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Page:

1

09/05/2022

2021-0161-00-167352

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College

CHANDORKAR SAYALEE DIPAK SWATI 10001 011
Code Sub Name

*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory

*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory

*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory

*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory

*BP105T Communication skills - Theory

*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory

*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical

*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical

*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical

*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical

*BP111P Communication skills - Practical

Total Credits: 29 G.P.A.: 7.57

CHAUDHARI NIKITA ANANT RAJASHRI 1000
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical

Total Credits: 29

Semester grade:

F

042

Credit

4

Semester grade: A Total:488/725

Credit

4

Int
017/025
017/025
018/025
019/025
014/015
015/015
011/015
010/015
011/015
012/015

008/010

Percentage:67.31

Medium

1
Ext Total Grc
043/075 060/100
040/075 057/100
038/075 056/100+
059/075 078/100
023/035 037/050
035/035 050/050
023/035 034/050
020/035 030/050
024/035 035/050
022/035 034/050
009/015 017/025

1

2021-0161-00-167537

Int
016/025
016/025
015/025
016/025
013/015
014/015
010/015
009/015
009/015
012/015

008/010

Ext
040/075
024/075-FF
024/075-FF
038/075
021/035
033/035
018/035
018/035
021/035
030/035

008/015

060

057

056

078

074

100

068

060

070

068

068

Total (100) Grade

A

B+

B+

A+

A+

O+

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

056/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
054/100
034/050
047/050
028/050+
027/050
030/050
042/050

016/025

056

054

068

094

056

054

060

084

064

B+

F

o+

B+



Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

College

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-167514

Int
015/025
013/025
013/025
013/025
011/015
014/015
009/015
008/015
008/015
013/015

007/010

Ext
007/075-FF
000/075-FF
006/075-FF
003/075-FF
003/035-FF
018/035
010/035-FF
018/035
018/035
021/035

008/015

Medium

Page:

2

09/05/2022

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/050
032/050
FFF/050
026/050
026/050
034/050

015/025+

052

052

068

060

F

F

2021-0161-00-167793

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
GAFFAR FALAK GAFFAR TASLEEMA 10003
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical
Total Credits: 29 Semester grade: F
GOTHANKAR GAURAVI PRAVIN NAMRATA 10004
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical

Total Credits: 29

Semester grade:

F

Credit

4

Int
017/025
018/025
016/025
015/025
010/015
014/015
009/015
008/015
009/015

AB/015

007/010

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/035
AB/035
AB/035
AB/035
AB/035
NP/035

008/015

Total Grc
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

015/025

Total (100) Grade



Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

College

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No Medium

2021-0161-00-167843

Int Ext
016/025 008/075-FF
013/025 004/075-FF
013/025 003/075-FF
013/025 001/075-FF
009/015 003/035-FF
014/015 025/035
009/015 009/035-FF
008/015 018/035
008/015 018/035
013/015 023/035

007/010 008/015

Total Grc

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/050
039/050
FFF/050
026/050
026/050
036/050

015/025+

052

052

072

060

Page:

3

09/05/2022

Total (100) Grade

F

F

A+

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
JAMIL ZAIBA MOHD JAMEEL TAZEEM AKHTER 10005
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical
Total Credits: 29 Semester grade: F
KAMBALE PUNAM JAGDISH JAYMALA 10006

Code

*BP101T

*BP102T

*BP103T

*BP104T

*BP105T

*BP106RMT

*BP107P

*BP108P

*BP109P

*BP110P

*BP111P

Total Credits: 29

Sub Name
Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
Pharmaceutics I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
Communication skills - Theory
Remedial Mathematics - Theory
Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical

Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical

Communication skills - Practical

Semester grade:

F

Credit

4

2021-0161-00-167634

Int Ext
016/025 011/075-FF
013/025 010/075-FF
013/025 003/075-FF
013/025 020/075-FF
008/015 018/035
014/015 018/035
008/015 018/035
008/015 020/035
008/015 021/035
014/015 023/035

007/010 008/015

Total Grc

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
026/050+
032/050
026/050+
028/050
029/050
037/050

015/025

052

064

052

056

058

074

060

Total (100) Grade

F

F

B+

B+

A+



Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page:

4

09/05/2022

2021-0161-00-167425

042

Credit

4

Int
017/025
013/025
017/025
014/025
013/015
014/015
011/015
010/015
009/015
013/015

008/010

Ext
039/075
038/075
025/075-FF
046/075
021/035
033/035
018/035
020/035
022/035
027/035

010/015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

056/100
051/100
FFF/100
060/100
034/050
047/050
029/050
030/050
031/050
040/050

018/025

056

051

060

068

094

058

060

062

080

072

B+

B

O+

B+

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College
KAMBLE TANAYA BHUJANG MANISHA 10007 011
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical
Total Credits: 29 Semester grade: F
KOKAWAR SANIKA SATISH SHILPA 10008 011

Code

*BP101T

*BP102T

*BP103T

*BP104T

*BP105T

*BP106RMT

*BP107P

*BP108P

*BP109P

*BP110P

*BP111P

Total Credits: 29

Sub Name
Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
Pharmaceutics I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
Communication skills - Theory
Remedial Mathematics - Theory
Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical

Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical

Communication skills - Practical

Semester grade:

F

Credit

4

2021-0161-00-167441

Int
017/025
017/025
015/025
018/025
012/015
014/015
009/015
010/015
008/015
012/015

007/010

Ext
039/075
019/075-FF
013/075-FF
038/075
021/035
026/035
018/035
018/035
020/035
021/035

010/015

Total Grc

056/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
056/100
033/050
040/050
027/050
028/050
028/050
033/050

017/025

056

056

066

080

054

056

056

066

068

Total (100) Grade

B+

F

F

B+

B+

B+



Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-167464

Int
017/025
015/025
018/025
014/025
010/015
015/015
011/015
009/015
008/015

AB/015

007/010

Ext
038/075
013/075-FF
014/075-FF
022/075-FF
018/035
023/035
018/035

AB/035
020/035

NP/035

008/015

Medium

Page: 5
09/05/2022
2017

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

055/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
028/050+
038/050
029/050
AB/050
028/050
AB/050

015/025

055

056

076

058

B+

F

F

F

B+

A+

B+

B+

2021-0161-00-167785

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
MISHRA SHALINI SANJAY NILAM 10009
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical
Total Credits: 29 Semester grade: F
RATHOD VRUSHTI ANIL BHARTI 10010
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical

Total Credits: 29

Semester grade:

F

Credit

4

Int
016/025
013/025
015/025
017/025
011/015
014/015
010/015
009/015
010/015
013/015

008/010

Ext
038/075
012/075-FF
010/075-FF
028/075-FF
020/035
021/035
019/035
020/035
023/035
022/035

010/015

Total Grc

054/100+
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
031/050
035/050
029/050
029/050
033/050
035/050

018/025

054

062

070

058

058

066

070

072

Total (100) Grade

B

F

A+

B+

B+

A+

A+



Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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College

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

2021-0161-00-167592

042

Credit

Int
016/025
015/025
013/025
015/025
009/015
015/015
009/015
008/015
008/015

AB/015

006/010

Ext
025/075-FF
018/075-FF
017/075-FF
038/075
018/035
033/035

AB/035

AB/035

AB/035

NP/035

AB/015

Page: 6
09/05/2022
2017

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
053/100
027/050
048/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/025

053

054

096

F

F

2021-0161-00-167344

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No

SHETTY VAMSHI KARUNAKAR MALATHI 10011
Code Sub Name

*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory

*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory

*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory

*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory

*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical

*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical

*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical
Total Credits: 29 Semester grade: F
SINGARE ANURADHA VILASRAO SHEELA 10012

Code

*BP101T

*BP102T

*BP103T

*BP104T

*BP105T

*BP106RMT

*BP107P

*BP108P

*BP109P

*BP110P

*BP111P

Total Credits: 29

Sub Name
Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
Pharmaceutics I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
Communication skills - Theory
Remedial Mathematics - Theory
Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical

Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical

Communication skills - Practical

Semester grade:

F

Credit

4

Int
017/025
014/025
014/025
013/025
010/015
014/015
010/015
011/015
008/015
013/015

006/010

Ext
039/075
014/075-FF
018/075-FF
029/075-FF
018/035
031/035
018/035
019/035
022/035
023/035

008/015

Total Grc

056/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
028/050+
045/050
028/050+
030/050
030/050
036/050

014/025

056

056

090

056

060

060

072

056

Total (100) Grade

B+

F

F

F

B+

O+

B+

A+

B+



Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

Centre

Per. Reg. No

Medium

Page:
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09/05/2022

2021-0161-00-167367

042

Credit

4

Int
017/025
016/025
018/025
015/025
009/015
014/015
009/015
008/015
008/015
014/015

006/010

Ext
040/075
014/075-FF
038/075
038/075
018/035
011/035-FF
018/035
018/035
018/035
022/035

008/015

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

057/100
FFF/100
056/100+
053/100
027/050+
FFF/050
027/050
026/050
026/050
036/050

014/025

057

056

053

054

054

052

052

072

056

B+

F

B+

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College

SINHA VIDHI AMRESH ANITA 10013 011
Code Sub Name

*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory

*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory

*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory

*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory

*BP105T Communication skills - Theory

*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory

*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical

*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical

*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical

*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical

*BP111P Communication skills - Practical
Total Credits: 29 Semester grade: F

SUL MANASWI YASHWANT PUSHPA 10014 011

Code

*BP101T

*BP102T

*BP103T

*BP104T

*BP105T

*BP106RMT

*BP107P

*BP108P

*BP109P

*BP110P

*BP111P

Total Credits: 29

Sub Name
Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
Pharmaceutics I - Theory
Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
Communication skills - Theory
Remedial Mathematics - Theory
Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical

Pharmaceutics I - Practical

Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical

Communication skills - Practical

Semester grade:

F

Credit

4

2021-0161-00-167391

Int
014/025
015/025
015/025
013/025
010/015
014/015
008/015
009/015
010/015
013/015

006/010

Ext
038/075
024/075-FF
023/075-FF
039/075
020/035
028/035
022/035
019/035
019/035
023/035

008/015

Total Grc
052/100
FFF/100
FFF/100
052/100
030/050
042/050
030/050
028/050
029/050
036/050

014/025

052

052

060

084

060

056

058

072

056

Total (100) Grade

B

F

B+

B+

A+

B+



Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022

College

Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No
VISAPURE TANVI SATISH NALINI 10015
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP106RMT Remedial Mathematics - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical

Total Credits: 29

Semester grade: F

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-167665

Int
017/025
016/025
017/025
013/025
011/015
014/015
010/015
008/015
009/015

AB/015

006/010

Ext

AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/075
AB/035
AB/035
AB/035
AB/035
AB/035
NP/035

AB/015

Medium

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/100
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050
AB/050

AB/025

2021-0161-00-167715

BHUJBAL SANIKA VIJAY MANISHA 10016
Code Sub Name
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical

Total Credits: 27

Semester grade: F

Credit

4

Int
017/025
018/025
017/025
013/025
014/015
010/015
011/015
009/015
013/015

008/010

Ext
043/075
026/075-FF
038/075
038/075
021/035
021/035
019/035
019/035
022/035

009/015

Total Grc
060/100
FFF/100
055/100+
051/100
035/050
031/050
030/050
028/050
035/050

017/025

060

055

051

070

062

060

056

070

068

Page: 8

09/05/2022
2017
2017

Total (100) Grade

A

F

B+

A+

B+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject



Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BORHADE GOURI MADHU SUREKEA 10017 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167456 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 016/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 016/025 019/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 019/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 015/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 012/015 018/035 030/050 060 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 025/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 008/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
CHAURASIA JANVI DHARMENDRA RITA 10018 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167383 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 029/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 016/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 —-_— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 029/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 014/015 018/035 032/050 064 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 012/015 028/035 040/050 080 o
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 011/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 10
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DESAT ANUSHREE ASHISH aRTI 10019 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167603 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 049/075 066/100 066 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 038/075 054/100+ 054 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064 A
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 027/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 [¢]
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 011/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.: 7.24 Semester grade: A Total:433/675 Percentage:64.15
GHARATE PRIYANKA SURESH VAISHALT 10020 o011 042  2021-0161-00-167522 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 049/075 066/100 066 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061 A
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 014/025 053/075 067/100 067 A
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 025/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 o
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 010/015 018/025 072 A+
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.: 7.61 Semester grade: A Total:446/675 Percentage:66.07
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GIJE SIDDHEE DAYARAM DAKSHATA 10021 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167657 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 017/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 015/025 044/075 059/100 059 B+
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 012/015 020/035 032/050 064 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 012/015 021/035 033/050 066 A
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 012/015 020/035 032/050 064 A
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 008/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
GUPTA NANDINI GHARBHARAN GUPTA URMILA GUPTA 10022 o011 042  2021-0161-00-167576 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 016/025 018/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 014/025 012/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 014/025 041/075 055/100 055 B+
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 013/015 018/035 031/050+ 062 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 024/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 008/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JADHAV ISHIKA BHAGURAM vIDYA 10023 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167375 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 015/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 i F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 008/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 008/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 017/025 015/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 011/015 018/035 029/050+ 058 B+
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 009/015 018/035 027/050 054 B
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 022/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 009/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
KULKARNI RUCHA SUNIL MaNTOSH 10024 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167321 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 016/025 039/075 055/100 055 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 015/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 023/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 018/025 042/075 060/100 060 A
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 014/015 022/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 011/015 027/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 012/015 020/035 032/050 064 A
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 012/015 020/025 080 [¢]
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NADAR JEBASWEETY DEVARAJ JAYA 10025 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167807 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 018/025 048/075 066/100 066 A
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 013/025 022/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 027/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 013/025 039/075 052/100 052 B
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 012/015 019/035 031/050 062 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 014/015 021/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 009/015 017/025 068 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
NAVALE DEVANSHI ASHOK CHEAYA 10026 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167874 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 016/025 022/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 017/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 016/025 008/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 018/025 025/075-FF FFF/100 —-_— F
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 014/015 018/035 032/050+ 064 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068 A
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 019/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 022/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 008/015 015/025 060 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATEL NEHA HARISHCHANDRA SANGEETA 10027 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167642 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 i F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 016/025 015/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 014/025 038/075 052/100 052 B
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 013/015 018/035 031/050+ 062 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 012/015 022/035 034/050 068 A
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 006/010 009/015 015/025 060 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
POOJARY NAMRATHA NARAYANA JAYA 10028 o011 042  2021-0161-00-167754 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 038/075 055/100+ 055 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 017/025 053/075 070/100 070 A+
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 019/025 050/075 069/100 069 A
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 019/025 045/075 064/100 064 A
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 014/015 018/035 032/050 064 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 026/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 011/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.: 7.61 Semester grade: A Total:451/675 Percentage:66.81
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RATHOD DISHA DILIP SHOBEA 10020 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167402 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 016/025 024/075-FF FFF/100 i F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 017/025 017/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 016/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 018/025 040/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 012/015 018/035 030/050+ 060 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 012/035-FF FFF/050 -— F
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 021/035 034/050 068 A
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 006/010 008/015 014/025 056 B+
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
SAMADDER NEETA SUBENDUNATH SAMADDER NUPUR SAMADDER10030 011 042 2021-0161-00-167762 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 016/025 045/075 061/100 061 A
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 017/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 -——= F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 018/025 038/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 013/015 018/035 031/050+ 062 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 026/035 036/050 072 A+
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 011/015 026/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 027/035 035/050 070 A+
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 025/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 011/015 019/025 076 A+
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHARMA VANSHIKA RAJESH MEERA 10031 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167561 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 017/025 028/075-FF FFF/100 i F
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 014/025 021/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 015/025 015/075-FF FFF/100 - F
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 014/025 022/075-FF FFF/100 -— F
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 012/015 018/035 030/050+ 060 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 [¢]
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 008/015 015/025 060 A
Total Credits: 27 Semester grade: F
SINGH VARSHA PRAVEEN KANCHAN 10032 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167313 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 4 016/025 042/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 4 015/025 043/075 058/100 058 B+
*BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 4 014/025 039/075 053/100 053 B
*BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 4 017/025 039/075 056/100 056 B+
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
*BP107P Human Anatomy and Physiology - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
*BP108P Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
*BP109P Pharmaceutics I - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP110P Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Practical 2 013/015 027/035 040/050 080 o
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 008/010 008/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 27 G.P.A.: 6.75 Semester grade: B+ Total:403/675 Percentage:59.70
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHANTE SUSHAMA LAXMAN SATYAKALA 30007 011 042  2021-0161-00-167417 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 011/015 013/035-FF FFF/050 - F
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 008/015 015/025 060 A
Total Credits: 3 Semester grade: F
JADHAV MANSI NAVNATH NEETA 0012 011 042 2021-0161-00-167294 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 010/015 016/035-FF FFF/050 -—= F
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 005/010 009/015 014/025 056 B+
Total Credits: 3 Semester grade: F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
JOSHI SHRUTI SUNTL TANVI 30014 011 042  2021-0161-00-167305 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 013/015 012/035-FF FFF/050 - F
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 009/010 009/015 018/025 072 A+
Total Credits: 3 Semester grade: F
KSHIRSAGAR ADITI RAMESH SANGITA 30020 o011 042 2021-0161-00-167626 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 010/015 008/035-FF FFF/050 -—= F
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 006/010 004/015-FF FFF/025 -— F
Total Credits: 3 Semester grade: F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM I EXAMINATION APRIL 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
09/05/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH NAMRATA SUSHIL MADHU 30033 011 042 2021-0161-00-167495 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 011/015 014/035-FF FFF/050 -—= F
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 007/010 009/015 016/025 064 A
Total Credits: 3 Semester grade: F
GUPTA SUSHMA RADHESHYAM SUNITA 30038 011 042 2019-0161-00-143505 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP105T Communication skills - Theory 2 013/015 025/035 038/050 076 A+
*BP111P Communication skills - Practical 1 009/010 011/015 020/025 080 o]
Total Credits: 3 G.P.A.: 8.73 Semester grade: A+ Total:58/75 Percentage:77.33

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates

adjustment & grace






